
 
Cheryl R. Jordan cjordan@nps.k12.va.us Principal 

Sally Adams sadams@nps.k12.va.us Assistant Principal 

Arlene Brown abrown5@nps.k12.va.us Pre-K 

Casey Johnson cjohnson3@nps.k12.va.us Pre-K 

WIlliam Spruill spruill@nps.k12.va.us Pre-K 

Avaree Brown abrown3@nps.k12.va.us Kindergarten 

Gregory A. Estes gaestes@nps.k12.va.us Kindergarten 

Kristen Brunner kbrunner@nps.k12.va.us Kindergarten 

Krystal Blue kblue@nps.k12.va.us Kindergarten 

Erin Shannon eshannon@nps.k12.va.us 1 

Megan A. Chrisman mchrisman@nps.k12.va.us 1 

Nancy M. Haskins nhaskins@nps.k12.va.us 1 

Quintashia Parks qparks@nps.k12.va.us 1 

Arrykka Jackson ajackson2@nps.k12.va.us 2 

Heather Clendenen hclendenen@nps.k12.va.us 2 

Lindsey Crawford lcrawford@nps.k12.va.us 2 

Yvette Burton yburton@nps.k12.va.us 2 

Amanda Heard aheard@nps.k12.va.us 3 

Tiberius Monger tmonger@nps.k12.va.us 3 

Nicole Davidson ndavidson@nps.k12.va.us 3 

Nura Abdul-Majeed nabdmaj@nps.k12.va.us 3 

Ashley May-Jones amayjones@nps.k12.va.us 4 

Leslie A. Miklosovic lamiklos@nps.k12.va.us 4 

Louise M.Williams lwilliams@nps.k12.va.us 4 

Salisa Thomas sthomas5@nps.k12.va.us 4 

Ernesto Hofilena ehofilena@nps.k12.va.us 5 

Heidi M. Hadley hhadley@nps.k12.va.us 5 

Julie Berry jberry@nps.k12.va.us 5 

Rebecca Guardiola rguardiola@nps.k12.va.us 5 

Laura Merritt Webb lwebb@nps.k12.va.us Art 

Bianca M. Gregory bgregory@nps.k12.va.us Counselor 
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Donna L Smith dlsmith@nps.k12.va.us Math Specialist 

Nancy Elizabeth Stava nstava@nps.k12.va.us Media Center 

Jessica Featherston jfeatherston@nps.k12.va.us Music 

Benjamin J.Root broot@nps.k12.va.us PE 

Dawn L. Boyd dboyd@nps.k12.va.us Title-I Specialist 

Sharon Walker swalker@nps.k12.va.us SPED 

Kristin Rasmussen krasmussen@nps.k12.va.us SPED 

Ravneet Nayyar rnayyar@nps.k12.va.us SPED 

Heather M. Miller hmiller@nps.k12.va.us SPED 

Nicole Francis nfrancis@nps.k12.va.us Reading Specialist 
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